Wenta Ürün Kataloğu
Wenta Product Catalogue
DOĞA DOSTU TEKNOLOJİ    NATURE FRIENDLY TECHNOLOGY
1   www.wenta.com tr
TEKNOLOJİ İLE İÇ İÇE, ZAMANLA BAŞA BAŞ  ADOPTING TECHNOLOGY TOGETHER WITH THE TIME
22222
DOĞA DOSTU TEKNOLOJİ    NATURE FRIENDLY TECHNOLOGY
3   www.wenta.com tr

si
st
an
ce
W
at
er
 v
ol
um
e Dimensions (mm)
Operating Pressure
Approximate Weight
KAPASİTE VE ANA ÖLÇÜLER CAPACITIES AND MAIN DIMENSIONS
Not: Değişiklik yapma hakkımız saklıdır. Note :We reserve the right to make changes.
WBKS-1000 1.000 560.000 5,0 2,8 1700 2000 3630 350 1275 3,7 3,9 4,0 4,3 4,9
WBKS-1250 1.250 700.000 5,0 3,1 1950 2250 3630 350 1440 4,9 5,0 5,4 5,9 6,4
WBKS-1500 1.500 840.000 5,0 3,7 2100 2400 4300 350 1490 5,7 5,9 6,3 6,7 7,4
WBKS-2000 2.000 1.120.000 6,0 5,4 2250 2550 4650 400 1590 6,5 7,0 7,3 7,8 8,3
WBKS-2500 2.500 1.400.000 6,5 6,7 2300 2600 4550 400 1600 7,3 8,0 8,7 9,2 10,2
WBKS-3000 3.000 1.680.000 6,5 7,5 2300 2600 4660 450 1600 7,7 8,5 9,1 9,7 10,8
WBKS-3500 3.500 1.960.000 6,5 7,8 2400 2700 4750 450 1680 8,3 9,1 9,8 11,1 11,5
WBKS-4000 4.000 2.240.000 7,0 8,9 2400 2700 5150 500 1680 9,2 9,8 10,7 11,5 12,4
WBKS-4500 4.500 2.520.000 7,0 10,2 2500 2800 5000 550 1800 9,9 10,7 11,4 11,6 13,0
WBKS-5000 5.000 2.800.000 7,0 10,5 2550 2850 5450 550 1820 10,7 11,8 12,9 13,9 15,6
WBKS-5500 5.500 3.080.000 7,5 12,4 2700 3000 5700 550 1870 11,7 12,7 14,0 14,9 17,3
WBKS-6000 6.000 3.360.000 7,5 13,0 2800 3100 6000 600 1980 13,0 13,9 15,3 16,5 18,5
WBKS-7000 7.000 3.920.000 8,0 13,6 2800 3100 6150 600 1980 14,4 15,1 16,2 18,4 20,1
WBKS-8000 8.000 4.480.000 8,0 15,2 2900 3200 6190 650 2030 15,5 16,8 17,5 18,7 21,2
WBKS-9000 9.000 5.040.000 8,0 16,7 3050 3350 6550 650 2070 16,9 17,9 19,3 21,3 22,0
WBKS-10000 10.000 5.600.000 9,0 17,8 3100 3400 6850 700 2070 17,7 18,7 20,7 22,8 24,6
WBKS-11000 11.000 6.160.000 9,0 19,8 3100 3400 7250 750 2070 19,2 20,3 22,6 24,4 27,1
WBKS-12000 12.000 6.720.000 9,0 21,6 3250 3550 7250 800 2200 20,2 21,3 23,4 25,0 28,1
WBKS-13000 13.000 7.280.000 9,5 25,8 3300 3600 7250 800 2230 21,8 22,8 24,1 28,2 29,6
WBKS-14000 14.000 7.840.000 9,5 26,9 3500 3800 7420 850 2380 23,9 25,1 26,9 29,8 31,9
WBKS-15000 15.000 8.400.000 10 27,2 3500 3800 7500 850 2380 25,1 26,9 28,8 31,1 33,3
WBKS-16000 16.000 8.960.000 10 28,7 3600 3950 7620 900 2380 26,2 27,7 30,0 33,2 35,8
WBKS-18000 18.000 10.080.000 10 29,0 3750 4050 7620 950 2520 29,3 31,4 34,0 38,1 39,0
WBKS-20000 20.000 11.200.000 11 32,3 3800 4100 7900 1000 2550 31,7 33,5 37,4 41,3 42,0
WBKS-25000 25.000 14.000.000 11 39,9 4100 4400 8350 1100 2700 36,5 41,5 44,2 50,3 51,6
WBKS-30000 30.000 16.800.000 12 42,2 4500 4900 7700 1200 3100 45,0 46,3 49,8 56,2 61,0
WBKS-35000 35.000 19.600.000 12 52,9 4800 5250 8550 1300 3250 56,6 61,2 68,5 73,4 77,6
DOĞA DOSTU TEKNOLOJİ    NATURE FRIENDLY TECHNOLOGY
13   www.wenta.com tr
ALEV DUMAN BORULU YÜKSEK BASINÇLI
KIZGIN SU KAZANLARI TIP: WKSK

Wenta Water Tube Steam Boilers Features
Takes less space.
Quickly enters the regime.
Highly efficient.
Rapidly meets the large capacity needs.
More resistant to thermal stress due
to flexible connection between the
packages.
SU BORULU YÜKSEK BASINÇLI
BUHAR KAZANI
Tip: WSPK ( Wenta Su Borulu Paket Kazan)
WATER TUBE HIGH PRESSURE STEAM BOILER
Model: WSPK ( Wenta Water Tube Package Steam Boiler)
TEKNOLOJİ İLE İÇ İÇE, ZAMANLA BAŞA BAŞ  ADOPTING TECHNOLOGY TOGETHER WITH THE TIME
16
WSPK-10 10.000 5.600.000 7 8,3 2925 7900 5100 29,3
WSPK-13 13.000 7.280.000 7 11,7 3150 8050 5300 32,1
WSPK-15 15.000 8.400.000 7 13,4 3300 9350 5600 35,7
WSPK-18 18.000 10.080.000 8 15,1 3350 9600 5600 38,2
WSPK-20 20.000 11.200.000 8 17,2 3375 9800 5700 55,1
WSPK-25 25.000 14.000.000 9 21 3400 12250 5800 58,2
WSPK-30 30.000 16.800.000 10 23,5 3500 13150 6300 71,5
WSPK-35 35.000 19.600.000 11 26 3700 13800 6600 77,4
WSPK-40 40.000 22.400.000 12 28,7 4050 14100 6600 86,1
WSPK-50 50.000 28.000.000 13 31,7 4250 14200 6800 89
WSPK-60 60.000 33.600.000 13 34,4 4350 14300 6800 96
WSPK-80 80.000 44.800.000 15 38,5 4650 14500 7200 107
WSPK-100 100.000 56.000.000 15 54,3 5300 14900 8250 132
WSPK-13 713.000 7.280.000000 7.280.000 11,7 3150 8050 5300 32,1
WSPK-50 50.000 28.000.000 13 31,7 4250 14200 6800 89
WSPK-25 25.000 14.000.000 9 21 3400 12250 5800 58,2
WSPK-18 18.000 10.080.000 8 15,1 3350 9600 5600 38,2